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   READING SCHEDULE & INFO 

 Reading will be homework for 
most of this unit. Sometimes we 
will provide reading time in class, 
such as warm-up, but you will 
need to do a lot of reading 
outside of class. Use this reading 
schedule to budget your time 
wisely. If you know that you will 
have other obligations (club, 
sports, etc.) that will take up your 
afterschool time, read a chapter 
early so that you will be prepared 
the next day in class. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chapter 1- Read/begin in class 
Wed., Nov. 1. & Thurs. Nov. 2 

Chapter 2- Due Fri., Nov. 3 

Chapter 3- Due Mon., Nov. 6 

Chapter 4- Due Tues., Nov. 7 

Chapter 5- Due Wed., Nov. 8 

Chapter 6- Due Thurs., Nov. 9 

Chapters 7 & 8- Due Mon., Nov. 
13 (long weekend!) 

Chapter 9- Due Tues., Nov. 14 

Chapter 10- Due Wed., Nov. 15 

Chapters 11 & 12- Due Thurs., 
Nov. 16 

 

 

 

 

 

THE OUTSIDERS TEST- 
Friday, November 17 

Students should be taking notes in 
the book as they read that will help 
them complete their character books 
and study for the test. The character 
book will ask them to know the 
assigned characters well and to 
know major developments in plot, 
character, and theme in every 
chapter. 

Students should also know skills and 
terms learned during this unit, as 
well as the previous unit’s skills and 
terms. 
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